TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries and Alternate Coal): September 2020

Open requisition for the Opening balance Stock for current
Coal Source
Month: Total (MT) month (MT)
CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 0 220021.16
MCL washed coal 0 0.0000
Alternate Coal 0 0.0000
Alternate coal used as
Daily Coal Received (MT)* Cumultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily percentage of Total coal:
Date Daily (%)
o mcL N B Y o el S el R el
Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total
(Washed) (Washed) (Washed) (Washed) (Washed)
(ROM) (ROM) (ROM) (ROM) (ROM)
1 23623 0.000 0 23623 23623 0 0 23623 26390 0 0 26390 26390 0 0 26390 217254.21 0.00 0.00 217254.21
2 26886 0.000 0 26886 50509 0 0 50509 28500 0 0 28500 54890 0 0 54890 215640.27 0.00 0.00 215640.27
3 36035 0.000 0 36035 86544 0 0 86544 24676 0 0 24676 79566 0 0 79566 226999.21 0.00 0.00 226999.21
4 27738 0.000 0 27738 114282 0 0 114282 22340 0 0 22340 101907 0 0 101907 232396.41 0.00 0.00 232396.41
5 16041 0.000 0 16041 130323 0 0 130323 14463 0 0 14463 116369 0 0 116369 233974.64 0.00 0.00 233974.64
6 4002 0.000 0 4002 134325 0 0 134325 14377 0 0 14377 130746 0 0 130746 223599.22 0.00 0.00 223599.22
7 20150 0.000 0 20150 154475 0 0 154475 14457 0 0 14457 145203 0 0 145203 229292.58 0.00 0.00 229292.58
8 27497 0.000 0 27497 181972 0 0 181972 18921 0 0 18921 164124 0 0 164124 237868.51 0.00 0.00 237868.51
9 31750 0.000 0 31750 213721 0 0 213721 28422 0 0 28422 192547 0 0 192547 241195.70 0.00 0.00 241195.70
10 15961 0.000 0 15961 229682 0 0 229682 34605 0 0 34605 227152 0 0 227152 222551.63 0.00 0.00 222551.63
11 11834 0.000 0 11834 241516 0 0 241516 30198 0 0 30198 257350 0 0 257350 204187.59 0.00 0.00 204187.59
12 11866 0.000 0 11866 253382 0 0 253382 29632 0 0 29632 286982 0 0 286982 186421.50 0.00 0.00 186421.50
13 18864 0.000 0 18864 272247 0 0 272247 32309 0 0 32309 319291 0 0 319291 172976.75 0.00 0.00 172976.75
14 19582 0.000 0 19582 291828 0 0 291828 32799 0 0 32799 352090 0 0 352090 159759.53 0.00 0.00 159759.53
15 19453 0.000 0 19453 311281 0 0 311281 26997 0 0 26997 379087 0 0 379087 152215.33 0.00 0.00 152215.33
16 31176 0.000 0 31176 342457 0 0 342457 21517 0 0 21517 400605 0 0 400605 161873.65 0.00 0.00 161873.65
17 26714 0.000 0 26714 369171 0 0 369171 19228 0 0 19228 419833 0 0 419833 169359.59 0.00 0.00 169359.59
18 31895 0.000 0 31895 401066 0 0 401066 23958 0 0 23958 443791 0 0 443791 177296.67 0.00 0.00 177296.67
19 31076 0.000 0 31076 432142 0 0 432142 25935 0 0 25935 469726 0 0 469726 182437.56 0.00 0.00 182437.56
20 30890 0.000 0 30890 463032 0 0 463032 18615 0 0 18615 488341 0 0 488341 194712.74 0.00 0.00 194712.74
21 11913 0.000 0 11913 474945 0 0 474945 21118 0 0 21118 509458 0 0 509458 185507.92 0.00 0.00 185507.92
22 34598 0.000 0 34598 509543 0 0 509543 23558 0 0 23558 533017 0 0 533017 196547.19 0.00 0.00 196547.19
23 19524 0.000 0 19524 529066 0 0 529066 26150 0 0 26150 559167 0 0 559167 189921.09 0.00 0.00 189921.09
24 27267 0.000 0 27267 556333 0 0 556333 28643 0 0 28643 587810 0 0 587810 188544.92 0.00 0.00 188544.92
25 8032 0.000 0 8032 564365 0 0 564365 21371 0 0 21371 609181 0 0 609181 175205.46 0.00 0.00 175205.46
26 0 0.000 0 0 564365 0 0 564365 27879 0 0 27879 637060 0 0 637060 147326.25 0.00 0.00 147326.25
27 23556 0.000 0 23556 587921 0 0 587921 22319 0 0 22319 659379 0 0 659379 148563.27 0.00 0.00 148563.27
28 38083 0.000 0 38083 626004 0 0 626004 24069 0 0 24069 683448 0 0 683448 162577.01 0.00 0.00 162577.01
29 34893 0.000 0 34893 660897 0 0 660897 15448 0 0 15448 698896 0 0 698896 182022.45 0.00 0.00 182022.45
30 42173 0.000 0 42173 703070 0 0 703070 9643 0 0 9643 708539 0 0 708539 214552.30 0.00 0.00 214552.30
Note:

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.
2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day.
3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable
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